

ORDER SHEET

In the Court of the Judge, Special Court, Malda.

Present : Mr. Rashid Alam,
Judge, Special Court, Malda.

Special Case No. 01 /2023.

G.R. Case No. 6737 /2022.

Regd. No. 08 /2023

Ref : Gazole P.S. Case No. 830/2022 dated 27.10.2022
u/s. 302 of I.P.C. added Sec- 506/107/108 of IPC
R/W. Sec. 3(2)(va) of Schedule Caste & Schedule Tribes
(POA) Amended Act. 2015.

State -Vs.- Unknown

1

03/01/2023

Received the case record being G.R. Case No. 6737/2022 containing formal F.I.R. being Gazole P.S. Case No. 830/2022 dated 27.10.2022 u/s. 302 of I.P.C. added Sec- 506/107/108 of IPC R/W. Sec. 3(2) (va) of Schedule Caste & Schedule Tribes (POA) Amended Act. 2015. against the unknown accused person.

Perused the case record.

Register the case as **Special Case** under provision of Section- 302 of I.P.C. added Sec- 506/107/108 of IPC R/W. Sec. 3(2)(va) of Schedule Caste & Schedule Tribes (POA) Amended Act. 2015.

Fix **13.01.2023** for I.O's report in final form.

Dictated & corrected
by me

Judge, Spl. Court.

Judge, Spl. Court, Malda.

In the Court of the Judge, Special Court, Malda.

Special Case No. 01 /2023.

G.R. Case No. 6737 /2022.

Regd. No. 08 /2023

Ref : Gazole P.S. Case No. 830/2022 dated 27.10.2022
u/s. 302 of I.P.C. added Sec- 506/107/108 of IPC
R/W. Sec. 3(2)(va) of Schedule Caste & Schedule Tribes
(POA) Amended Act. 2015.

State -Vs.- Unknown